

Proclamation

Joel A. Elftmann demonstrated impressive entrepreneurial skills by helping found FSI, WHERE AS:

Inc., a corporation which manufactures equipment used in the production of high-tech components for the semi-conductor industry; and

Officials of the State of Minnesota, to encourage initiative and inventiveness among Minnesota businesses, present the Entrepreneur Award to the people who most exemplify the creative thinking necessary to begin a business; and WHERE AS:

WHEREAS: Joel A. Elftmann has demonstrated the vision and determination needed to found and

make a success of a new company, and has been chosen as a recipient of a 1987 Entrepreneur Award; and

WHEREAS: FSI, Inc., has contributed jobs and dollars to the economy of the State of Minnesota

by employing over 200 people and distributing its products world-wide; and

Joel A. Elftmann attended Dunwoody Institute in Minneapolis and represents the ideal Dunwoody graduate; dedicated, highly skilled, and concerned with the satisfaction of his WHEREAS:

customer:

NOW, THEREFORE, I, Rudy Perpich, Governor of the State of Minnesota, do hereby proclaim April 10 to

JOEL A. ELFTMANN DAY

in Winnesota.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Great Seal of the State of Minnesota to be affixed at the State Capitol this tenth day of April in the year of our Lord one thousand nine hundred and eighty-seven, and of the State the one hundred twenty-eighth.

Januallussen State
SECRETARY OF STATE

7374/20

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE FILED *JUL 1 0 1987

Joan anderson Horas